INCLINATION REPORT

Taylor Pruitt
828 Commerce Buiidirg
Fort Worth, Texas 76102

HUMBLE TUCKER #2

Roosevelt County, New Mexico

RECORD CF INCLINATION

Angle =i Accumulative
Oty feet rclingtion tdegrees: Displacement (teet) Displacement (feet)

318 14 1.40 1.40

850 34 6.97 8.38
1,340 | 8.57 16.95
1,847 3/4 6.64 23.59
2,187 ] 5.95 29.54
2,740 12 4.81 34.35
3,045 172 2.65 37.00
3,419 12 3.26 40.26
3,700 174 1.23 41.49
4,206 34 6.63 48.12
4,350 374 1.89 50.01

I 'hereby certify that | have personal knowledge of the data and facts placed on this report,
ard that such information given above is tue and complete.
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“VERNA ORILEIMG COMPANY
P. O Box 10
Levelland, Texas 79336
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Lored Subsanibe nefore me, this the 15th day of November, 1947.
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Notaiy Public in and for
Hockley County, Texas




